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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Mauldin191
K2

9.150 9.400 9.7009.425 37.675
5T 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Mariah Gorney369
Flips

9.175 9.725 9.6009.125 37.625
4 1 11 2 2 

2 

Berkeley Kinchen212
AIM

9.275 9.325 9.5259.400 37.525
3 5 4T 3 3 

3 

Brooke Larkin213
AIM

9.450 9.350 9.5009.200 37.500
2 4 8T 4 4 

4 

Lacey Stephens220
AIM

9.550 9.150 9.1259.150 36.975
1 7T 10 11 5 

5 

Kaitlin Jennings226
Juergen's

9.150 9.000 9.0259.200 36.375
5T 13 8T 16 6 

6 

Sofia Vratil148
WGA

8.600 9.050 9.2759.425 36.350
12 12 2T 7T 7 

7 

Allison Pivonka132
Thunder Elite

8.750 8.925 9.4009.075 36.150
11 14 12 5 8 

8 

Kadence Alfano378
RBGK

9.150 8.900 9.1008.850 36.000
5T 15T 15T 12T 9 

9 

Sophia Sorenson165
Bannon's

8.225 9.075 9.1009.500 35.900
15 11 1 12T 10 

10 

Savannah Byers126
RBGA

8.875 9.150 8.7508.825 35.600
8T 7T 17T 20 11 

11 

Hope Mueller103
Brazos Valley

7.750 9.100 9.2009.325 35.375
20 9T 6 10 12 

12 

Isabella Coscio204
AIM

8.875 7.900 9.2759.300 35.350
8T 21 7 7T 13 

13 

Brianna Lancaster194
K2

8.150 8.550 9.2259.400 35.325
16T 19 4T 9 14 

14 

Natalie Green137
WGA

8.250 9.375 9.0758.600 35.300
14 3 21 15 15 

15 

Hayleigh Rodriguez160
Basel's

7.800 9.100 9.1008.825 34.825
18T 9T 17T 12T 16 

16 

Danielle Baker159
Basel's

8.800 8.350 8.9008.725 34.775
10 20 19T 17 17 

17 

Caitlin Carney203
AIM

7.450 8.900 9.3508.725 34.425
22 15T 19T 6 18 

18 

Alaina Rivera106
Maximum

8.150 9.200 8.7758.250 34.375
16T 6 23 18T 19 

19 

Audrey Collins192
K2

7.800 8.625 8.6258.975 34.025
18T 17 13 21 20 

20 

Kelly Frederick225
Juergen's

8.275 7.750 8.5508.850 33.425
13 23 15T 22 21 

21 

Arey Craft146
WGA

6.850 8.600 8.3008.875 32.625
23 18 14 23 22 

22 

Julia Buryk152
WGA

7.550 7.850 8.7758.400 32.575
21 22 22 18T 23 

23 
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